35
30
25

€20

o

015

10

Mock ablated (nmr-1::GFP)

40 80 120
Minutes

AVA ablated

40 80 120
Minutes

AVA and AVE ablated

Minutes

PVC ablated

Minutes

RIM ablated

40 80 120
Minutes

AVD ablated

40 80 120
Minutes

80
70
60
& 50

§40-
30

820

Mock ablated (nmr-1::GFP)

10 20 30 40
Minutes

AVA ablated

10 20 30 40
Minutes

AVA and AVE ablated

8 40

Count

70
60
50
40

Count

10 20 30 40
Minutes

PVC ablated

10 20 30 40
Minutes

RIM ablated

10 20 30 40
Minutes

AVD ablated

10 20 30 40
Minutes

Suppl. Fig. 1. Lengths of
swim (left) and quiescent
(right) bouts after ablation
of the neurons shown. See
Suppl. Table 1 for statistics.
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